Dx50
Mid Range Distance Sensors
Distance measurement – reliable, precise and versatile
P
R
o
D
u

TX–5gra
RX–3grn
RX+4yel
Q2/MF8red
Mid range distance sensors
DL50 Hi
2 8 D i S ta n c e  S e n S o R S   |   S i c k 8 0 1 3 7 3 1 / 2 0 1 0 - 1 2 - 0 6
Subject to change without notice
Cables and connectors
Connectors M12, 5-pin
connector type enclosure rating Cable alignment Sheath material Cable length Model name Part no.
Female connector
IP 68
Straight
PVC
2 m DOL-1205-G02M 6008899
5 m DOL-1205-G05M 6009868
10 m DOL-1205-G10M 6010544
15 m DOL-1205-G15M 6029215
PUR halogen-free
2 m DOL-1205-G02MC 6025906
5 m DOL-1205-G05MC 6025907
10 m DOL-1205-G10MC 6025908
Angled
PVC
2 m DOL-1205-W02M 6008900
5 m DOL-1205-W05M 6009869
10 m DOL-1205-W10M 6010542
PUR halogen-free
2 m DOL-1205-W02MC 6025909
5 m DOL-1205-W05MC 6025910
10 m DOL-1205-W10MC 6025911
IP 67
IP 68
IP 69K
Straight Shielded, PUR
5 m DOL-1205-G05MAC 6036384
10 m DOL-1205-G10MAC 6036385
20 m DOL-1205-G20MAC 6036386
IP 67
Straight – – DOS-1205-G 6009719
Angled – – DOS-1205-W 6009720
Male connector IP 67

M
12
x1
(0
.4
7x
0.
04
)
Connectors M12, 8-pin
connector type enclosure rating Cable alignment Sheath material Cable length Model name Part no.
Female connector IP 67
Straight Shielded, PVC
2 m DOL-1208-G02MA 6020633
5 m DOL-1208-G05MA 6020993
10 m DOL-1208-G10MA 6022152
15 m DOL-1208-G15MA 6022153
30 m DOL-1208-G30MA 6022242
Angled Shielded, PVC
2 m DOL-1208-W02MA 6020992
5 m DOL-1208-W05MA 6021033
Straight CuZn, shielded – DOS-1208-GA 6028369